
LIGA PANAHAN KABUPATEN KENDAL 2026 SERI 1
PENGKAB KENDAL (26-LKDS1)
KABUPATEN KENDAL, From 14-02-2026 to 15-02-2026

Compound Men
1
8

MIKAIL RACHMAN HUSAIN 
YAQDHAN ACHMAD AL-AZKA 

FASTK

SLAWI

139
107

5
4

FIRDAUZ NAFISDA MARVINATAPURA 
GALANG KUSUMA WARDANA 

KASL

UHN

139
131

3
6

MUHAMMAD USTMAN ALFATIH 
KAFA MATTHIJS ALVATO ARYASATYA 

ARDHO

ARDHO

136
130

7
2

RAFAELINO RISWANDHA 
ABIMANYU WIJOYO WIDYATMOKO 

KASL

ARDHO

121
139

30 28 29 28 28
26 28 28 26 25

Mikail Rachman Husain 
Firdauz Nafisda Marvinatapura 

143
133

27 26 28 25 26
27 27 26 27 28

Muhammad Ustman Alfatih 
Abimanyu Wijoyo Widyatmoko 

132
135

Bronze

27 24 26 26 27
27 28 29 27 25

Firdauz Nafisda Marvinatapura 
Muhammad Ustman Alfatih 

130
136

Gold

27 29 29 28 26
28 28 29 27 30

Mikail Rachman Husain 
Abimanyu Wijoyo Widyatmoko 

139
142
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