



LIGA PANAHAN KABUPATEN KENDAL 2026 SERI 1

PENGKAB KENDAL (26-LKDS1)

KABUPATEN KENDAL, From 14-02-2026 to 15-02-2026



Compound Men

1	MIKAIL RACHMAN HUSAIN	FASTK	139
8	YAQDHAN ACHMAD AL-AZKA	SLAWI	107

5	FIRDAUZ NAFISDA MARVINATAPURA	KASL	139
4	GALANG KUSUMA WARDANA	UHN	131

3	MUHAMMAD USTMAN ALFATIH	ARDHO	136
6	KAFA MATTHIJS ALVATO ARYASATYA	ARDHO	130

7	RAFAELINO RISWANDHA	KASL	121
2	ABIMANYU WIJOYO WIDYATMOKO	ARDHO	139

Mikail Rachman Husain	143
Firdauz Nafisda Marvinatapura	133
	30 28 29 28 28
	26 28 28 26 25

Bronze

Firdauz Nafisda Marvinatapura	130
Muhammad Ustman Alfatih	136
	27 24 26 26 27
	27 28 29 27 25

Gold

Mikail Rachman Husain	139
Abimanyu Wijoyo Widyatmoko	142
	27 29 29 28 26
	28 28 29 27 30

Muhammad Ustman Alfatih	132
Abimanyu Wijoyo Widyatmoko	135
	27 26 28 25 26
	27 27 26 27 28